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SUGAR



FIZZY
DRINKS



ICE
CREAM



BISCUITS



CAKE



 
DONUTS



LOW FAT
YOGURT



CHOCOLATE



SMOOTHIE



CEREAL



FLAVOURED 
WATER



 
MILK



 
APPLE



 
CARROTS



 
PEAR



 
ORANGE



 
CHEESE



1TSP



2TSP



3TSP



4TSP



5TSP



6TSP



7TSP



8TSP



9TSP



10TSP



11TSP



12TSP



13TSP



Calories

259kcal
Fat

15.4g

22%13%

Salt

0.7g

12%

Saturates

2.0g

10%

Sugars

1.1g

1%

 
THE TRAFFIC 
LIGHT SYSTEM


